111 t:
 +
44
 (0
)1
92
6
81

concentrators and biological stirrers.  Contact sales@scie-plas.co.uk for a full Techne®
product catalogue and quotation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
TC-3000 thermal cycler for 25 x 0.2ml microtubes, 120V / 230V FTC3/02
TC-3000 thermal cycler for 20 x 0.5ml microtubes, 120V / 230V FTC3/05
Replacement Parts & Accessories
1 x TC-3000 block for 25 x 0.2ml microtubes FTC3/02/B
1 x TC-3000 block for 20 x 0.5ml microtubes FTC3/05/B
1 x PC connection to connect one thermal cycler
to PC (RS232 ONLY), includes cable and software FGEN232
1 x one cycler cable extension set FGENONE
1 x two cycler cable set FGENTWO